REC&
PARKS

City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation & Parks
METRO REGION - CENTRAL DISTRICT

2024 JUNIOR CLIPPER WINTER ROOKIES BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Hollywood Spurs

Hollywood Heat

Poinsettia Lakers

Poinsettia Bulls

Yucca Warriors

Coach Alex Coach Rohan Coach Mary & Jenni Coach Aaryn & KiKi Coach Jourdyn
1122 Cole Ave 1122 Cole Ave 7341 Willoughby 7341 Willoughby 6671 Yucca St.
Los Angeles 90046 Los Angeles 90046 Los Angeles 90046 Los Angeles, 90046 Los Angeles, 90028
323-467-6847 323-467-6847 323-876-5014 323-876-5014 323-957-6339

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT HOLLYWOOD RECREATION CENTER

Home team on the right side of schedule.
2 Home team will wear the white side of the jersey & sit on the bench to the right of the score table.

“GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT.”

\

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Saturday, February 17, 2024

8:30 am | Spurs (VS) Lakers 8:30 am | Lakers (VS) Spurs
9:30 am | Heat (VS) Bulls 9:30 am | Bulls (VS) Heat
Bve Yucca Bve Yucca

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Saturday, February 24, 2024

8:30 am | Lakers (VS) Yucca 8:30 am | Yucca (VS) Lakers
9:30 am | Bulls (VS) Spurs 9:30 am | Spurs (VS) Bulls
Bve Heat Bve Heat

Saturday, January 27, 2024 Saturday, March 2, 2023
8:30 am | Yucca (vs) Bulls 8:30 am | Bulls (vs) Yucca
9:30 am | Spurs (VS) Heat 9:30 am | Heat (VS) Spurs
Bye Lakers Bye Lakers

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Saturday, March 9, 2024
8:30 am | Yucca (VS) Heat 8:30 am | Heat (VS) Yucca
9:30 am | Bulls (VS) Lakers 9:30 am | Lakers (VS) Bulls
Bye Spurs Bye Spurs

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Saturday, March 16, 2024

8:30 am | Yucca (VS) Spurs 8:30 am | Spurs (VS) Yucca
9:30 am | Lakers (VS) Heat 9:30 am | Heat (VS) Lakers
Bye Bulls Bye Bulls




